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Strong solutions

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL



Centra

A function for every layer

Five layers, each with their own specific function, combined into

one strong unit. The result: a robust bind between all layers.
Moreover, every Tirreno 70 floor has an additional Hyperguard+® PUR
protective layer, safeguarding the floor from scratches and dirt.

The glass fibre layer, finally, makes for ultimate dimensional stability:
the floor will not show any signs of piercing or

swelling, even under intensive use.

Benefits
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Strong multi-purpose Low maintenance Natural good looks Installation comfort
flooring
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SednaT14
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Sedna

Sedna T06 - 2/4 m LRV 61 Sedna T32-2/3/4m LRV 49 Sedna T44-2/4m LRV 25
PR: 700 x 100 cm WR 402 PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 455 PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 431

ML o A

SednaT36-2/3/4m LRV 45 SednaT14-2/4m LRV 32 SednaT99-2/4m LRV 13
PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 455 PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 464 PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 496

N

SednaT92-2/4m LRV 48 SednaT94-2/3/4m LRV 23 SednaT75-2/3/4m LRV 17
PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 409 PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 408 PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 479

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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London Stone - Artex

t i

London Stone T93 - 2/4 m LRV 38 London Stone T96 - 2/4 m LRV 10
PR:200 x 150 cm WR 416 PR:200x 150 cm WR 496

0 | Nz
Artex T95-2/4m LRV 28 Artex T92-2/4m LRV 46
PR:100 x 100 cm WR 431 PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 407

NE

Artex T30-2/4m LRV 51
PR: 100 x 100 cm WR 432

b -
O
Artex T30 (O o R\$

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PR - Pattern Repeat
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Botticelli T93
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Botticell1 - Aspin - Allure

M lH'“ \

Botticelli T93 - 2/4 m LRV 40
PS: 12,5 60 cm WR 409
PR: 100 x 120 cm

i

AspinT49 - 2/4m LRV 21
PS: 14,37 x 100 cm WR 446
PR:100 x 100 cm

i

Allure T45-2/4m LRV 25
PS: 16,6 x 120 cm WR 430
PR:99,5x 120 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank Size / PR - Pattern Repeat

i

Botticelli T96 - 2/4 m LRV 15

PS:12,5x60cm WR 449
PR:100x 120 cm

i

Allure T18-2/4m LRV 15

PS:16,6 x 120 cm WR 446
PR:99,5x 120 cm

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Centra
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Camargue T51
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Camargue - Calais
Sorbonne - Chaparral Oak

L'
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Calais T30-2/4m LRV 44

PS:20x 120 cm WR 433
PR:100 x 120 cm

Camargue T51 - 2/3/4 m LRV 47

PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm WR 436
PR: 100 x 120 cm

PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm WR 443
PR: 100 x 120 cm

| i
Chaparral Oak T98 - 2/4 m LRV 22

PS:16,5x 100 cm WR 492
PR:99,5x 100 cm

PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm WR 455
PR:100x 120 cm

i

Camargue T52 - 2/3/4 m LRV 30

PS: 10 x 50/70-60/60 cm WR 435
PR:100x 120 cm

Sorbonne T97 - 2/4m LRV 19

PS:16,7 x 100 cm WR 492
PR:99,5x 100 cm

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / WR - Matching Welding Rod / PS - Plank Size / PR - Pattern Repeat

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Centra
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PLEASURE IN THE JOB

Centra

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Flooring type / Type de couverture - Type vioer - FuRbodenart

Compact Flooring

Heterogeneous PVC / PVC hétérogéne - Heterogene PVC - Heterogene PVC EN ISO 26986
Level of use / Classe d'usage - Gebruiksklasse - Eignungsklasse ENISO 10874 23-34-43
Total thickness / Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke ENISO 24346 2,00 mm
Wear layer / Couche dusure - Slijtlaag - Nutzschicht EN ISO 24340 0,70 mm
Wear layer PUR treatment / Traitement polyuréthane - PUR slijtlaag behandeling - Schutz vor Schmutz PUR HyperGuard+
Total weight/m? / Poids total/m? - Totaal gewicht/m? - Gewicht/m? EN1SO 23997 ca.2.543¢g
Width / Largeur - Breedte - Breite EN ISO 24341 2-4m
Standard Length / Longueur standard - Standaardlengte - Standardlénge EN ISO 24341 ca.25m
Weight of standard roll / Poids standard des rouleaux - Standaard rolgewicht - Standard-Rollengewicht ca. 131-262 kg
Inflammability / Classement feu - Brandklasse - Brandverhalten EN 13501 Bfl-S1
Slip resistance / Glissance - Antislip - Rutschfest EN 13893 DS
Slip restraint / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung DIN 51130 R10

0,05 mm

Residual indentation / Poingonnement rémanent - Restindruk - Eindriickverhalten

EN IS0 24343-1

(norm < 0,20 mm)

Furniture leg resistance / Résistance au pied de meuble - Meubelpoottest - Mébelschubtest ENISO 16581 Very good
Curling / Incurvation - Krulling - Schiisselung EN ISO 23999 <8 mm
Electrical resistance / Résistance électrique - Elektrische weerstand - Elektrischer Widerstand EN ISO 10965 170°0hm
Z:Zg:;:::;::; propensity / Accumulation de charges électrostatiques - Electrostatische Propensiteit - Elektros- EN 1815 < 2KV (antistatic)
Dimensional stability / Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Massénderung EN IS0 23999 0.05%

(norm < 0,40%)
Thermal conductivity / Conductivité thermique - Warmtedoorgangscoéfficiént - Warmeleitfahigkeit ENISO 10456 0,25 W/(m K)
Heat insulation / Isolation thermique - Thermische isolatie - Warmedurchlasswiderstand ENISO 12664 0,0080 (M?.K/W)
::::C:i;hquantity in wear layer / Tauxdeliant dans la couche d'usure - Hoeveelheid bindmiddel in slijtlaag - Bindemittelmenge in der EN 1SO 10582 Typel
Abrasion group / Groupe d'abrasion - Slijtageweerstand - Verschleiverhalten EN 660-2 Class T
Indoor air quality / Qualité de I'air intérieur - Binnenmilieu - Raumluftqualitat LOW VOC
Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsmaf ENISO 717-2 Alw 7 dB
Castor chair resistance / Résistance aux chaises a roulettes - Bestand tegen stoelwielen - Stuhlrollenfestigkeit EN SO 4918 Pass
Castor type / Type de chaises a roulettes - Type stoelwielen - Stuhlrolle Typ EN 12529 Type W
Light fastness / Résistance a la lumiére - Lichtechtheid - Lichtechtheit ISO 105B02 6
Underfloor heating / Chauffage par le sol - Vloerverwarming - Bodenheizung EN 12524 Suitable
s::ﬁ::&iﬁ:;;zz;:ﬁals / Résistance aux produits chimiques - Chemicaliénresistentie - EN 1SO 26987 Very good
Hot welding / Soudage thermique - Warm lassen - Thermische VerschweiRung Available
Cold welding / Soudage a froid - Koud lassen - Kaltverschweiung Invisiweld Suitable
Warranty years / Garantie ans - Garantie in jaren - Garantie Jahren 5

The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use | La garantie couvre les vices de fabrication et I'usure précoce en usage normal
De garantie dekt fabricagefouten en voortijdig afslijten bij normaal gebruik | Die Garantie deckt Herstellungsfehler und vorzeitigen Verschleifl bei normaler Nutzung

IVC reserves the right to change or amend any written information without notice.
Ensure the latest information is being consulted by referring to the website.

EN 14041 Fe.
12 DOP - V247 iy
CENTRA REAG
resillent floor covering i
EN S0 26986 " X

1S0 9001
BUREAU VERITAS |8

Certification

BEO07S77-1

HETEROGENEOUS VINYL - Centra
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Get in touch

Want to learn more about National Floorings range of
flooring solutions or need help planning a new project?
We've got you covered.

You can also make an appointment with our expert team.
Phone us: +353 21 4374484
Email: info@nationalflooring.ie

Go to www.nationalflooring.ie to browse our collections.

NATIONALY FLOORING
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